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Term 1:  Week 7 

16th – 19th October 2023 

 

Rainbow Award Winners  

Year 1 – Marigold 

Year 2 – Demi 

Year 3 – Jorja 

Year 4 – William M 

Year 5 – Hermione 

Year 6 – Archie 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Celebration Assembly  
 
Celebrate good 
times, come on!  
 
Well done to our 
Rainbow Award 
winners Marigold, 
Demi, Jorja, William 
M, Hermoine and 
Archie this week :)    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NEWSLETTER 

  
School Calendar Dates 

Thursday 19th October – Last day of Term 1 

Friday 20th October – INSET DAY  

Monday 30th October – First day back – Term 2 

Friday 3rd November – FRIENDS AGM – 9.10am 

Thursday 23rd November – Flu Vaccination 

Saturday 25th November - Christmas Fayre – 

12.30pm- 3pm 

Thursday 14th December – Pantomime 

Friday 15th December – Last Day of Term 2 

Tuesday 2nd January 2024 – First Day Back – Term 3 

Monday 22nd January – INSET DAY 

Friday 9th Last Day of Term 3 

Monday 19th February – First day back – Term 4 

Monday 4th March – INSET DAY  

Thursday 28th March – Last Day of Term 4 

Monday 15th April – First day back – Term 5 

Friday 24th May – Last Day of Term 5 

Monday 3rd June – First day back – Term 6 

Tuesday 23rd July – Last day of Term 6 
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Fantastic work to Finlay, Oliver 
and Edward for out of school 
achievements in gymnastics, 
Beavers and football!  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Lots and lots of Lexia certificates 
this week - let's see if we can 
keep it up over the holidays - and 
'felicidades' a Viktoria, Keit y 
Dami!  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Costumes/dressing up clothes needed!! 
The School Council have been asking their classes for ways we can make playtime even better.  
 
They have asked for more costumes/dressing up clothes for their games.  
 
We are asking families to donate any dressing up clothes you have at home that you no longer want/have 
grown out of.  
 
Please send them in to school after half term washed and ready to go!  

 



Open Events 

 
 
 



Friends News 
We are excited to announce the 🎄School Christmas Fayre🎄 will be on 25th November, 12.30 to 15.30. 
  
The Friends are busily organising fabulous games, tombolas, raffles, a grotto and much more..  If your child 
is interested in singing, dancing or playing an instrument at our performance area this year please contact 
your reps.  We would also kindly ask anyone who is connected to a business that you think may be 

willing to donate raffle prizes, offer sponsorship, or run a market stall this year 🎄☃️ to please 
email: secretary@stjohnsmeadsfmsa.org.uk if you know anyone who is interested. This is a great 
opportunity to promote yourselves to our school community. 
  
We really do sincerely appreciate everyone’s support and will continue to work hard to raise funds to 
benefit all our children.  
  

Thank you, the Friends ☃️ 
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Local Holiday Clubs, Events and Offers 
All Saints' Youth Team would love to invite you to our Light Party! 
All children from Reception age upwards welcome. Please book your child's place using this link... 
https://allsaintseb.churchsuite.com/events/z9jxnuxv 
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